Office -464 - L, Model Town 
Jalandhar City- 144003 

Pankaj Jyoti 
Superintendent Accounts 
Hans Raj Mahila Maha Vidyalaya, 
Jalandhar City - 144008 

Place :- Jalandhar City 

Amount 

Date :- 20.05.2022 

Certified that out of the scholarship of 
Rs.1140000/- (Rs.Eleven Lac forty thousand| 
only) sanctioned by the AICTE during the 
|financial year 2021-22 for the academic 

|1140000/-year 2021-22 in favour of HANS RAJ 
(Rupees MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA (23601), 
Eleven Lac |Mahatma Hans Raj Marg, Near Workshop 
forty Chowk, Jalandhar City -144008 , Punjab

[...]

Superintendent Accounts 

Hans Raj Mahila Maha Vidyalaya, 
Jalandhar City - 144008 

Place:- Jalandhar City 

Amount 

Date :- 17.06.2022 

701760/ 
(Rupees 

|Seven Lac 
one 

|thousand 
|seven 
hundred 

sixty only) 

Certified that out of the scholarship of 

Rs.701760/- (Rs.Seven Lac one thousand 
seven hundred sixty only) sanctioned by 
the AICTE during the financial year 2021-22 
for the academic year 2020-21 in favour of 

HANS RA MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA 
(23601), Mahatma Hans Raj Marg, Near 

Workshop Chowk, Jalandhar City -144008 
Punjab as per letter mentioned in the

[...]

Office -464 - L, Model Town 
Jalandhar City - 144003 

Pankaj Jyoti 
Superintendent Accounts 
Hans Raj Mahila Maha Vidyalaya, 
Jalandhar City - 144008 

Place :- Jalandhar City 

Amount 

Date :- 15.04.2022 

Certified that out of the scholarship of 

Rs.1108574/- (Rs.Eleven Lac eight 
thousand five hundred seventy four only) 

1108574/-sanctioned by the AlCTE during the 
(Rupees financial year 2021-22 for the academic 
Eleven Lac lyear 2019-20 in favour of HANS RAJ 
eight MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA (23601), 
thousand Mahatma Hans Raj Marg, Near Workshop 

|five Chowk, Jalandhar City - 144008 , Punjab